Numbers in engli's'h icf

video

@ |
g@;@@@@w_@|

LIVEWORKSH EETS



match numbers W|th Ietters

-10+10 a-
2.-8+2 b -
3-17+2 C.-
4-4+7 d.-
5-9+9 &-
6-5+9 f-
7-6+7 g-
8-4+1 h-
9-10+5 |.-
10-6+2 -

i_place the name with each number
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67090“

' LLIVEWORKSHEETS
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Zero




